—
BUYLOG SEC TION 3
RV power pedestals and inlets
1-2 RV P OW E R PE D E S TA L S A N D I N LE T S , B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 3
RV P OW E R PE D E S TA L S A N D I N LE T S , B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 3 3-3
Table of contents
Overview          3-4
Ordering tables         3-5
Accessories         3-6
—
edgardomendoza
Nov 2022
3-4 RV P OW E R PE D E S TA L S A N D I N LE T S , B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 3
—
Overview
ABB offers a full range of Power Pedestals
for recreational vehicle park power. These
include units that are unmetered and metered,
surface mount, pad mount or earth
burial pedestals. A variety of options
and accessories are also available.
Features
• Single phase, three wire, 120/240 VAC,
10 kAIC rated
• UL/CUL listed
• Surface, earth burial, or pad mount
• Lighted or unlighted
• Lighted units Include 7 Watt
incandescent lamp
• Metered or unmetered
• Metered units include ring type meter socket
• Accommodations for utility sealing
• Loop feed provisions standard on
pedestal units
• Rugged 16-gauge Zinc coated G-90 steel
• High quality electro-deposition paint finish
• Rolled edge pedestal bottoms
protect service cable
• Padlocking provisions on main door
• Stay open position on door for convenience
• Most popular receptacle configurations
• 20A GFCI meets 2008 NEC requirements
for tamper and weather resistance
Ordering code construction
—
Unmetered  earth burial pedestal
Standard prefix
Amperage
 1 = 70 or 100
 G = 20A GFCI breaker
 L = Lighted
Metering
 M = Ring type
 U = Unmetered
L = Lugs only Heads
 S = Single side
 B = Back-to-back
Mounting
 E = Earth burial post
 P = Pad mount post
 S = Surface mount
Receptacles
 0 = No receptacle
 2 = 20A receptacle
 3 = 30A receptacle
 5 = 50A receptacle
GE 1 L M 5 3 2 E S L
RV P OW E R PE D E S TA L S A N D I N LE T S , B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 3 3-5
—
Ordering tables
—
Ring type metered
pad mount post
—
Unmetered surface mount
Unmetered surface mount
Amps Volts Receptacles Circuit protection
Ground fault
circuit breaker Head type Lighted
Wire range
table1 Ordering code
100 120/240 30A/20A GFCI THQL1130, THQL1120 N/A Single Side No 1 GE1LU032SS
70 120/240 50A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1120 N/A Single Side No 2 GE1LU502SS
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side No 3 GE1LU532SS
Ring type metered surface mount
Amps Volts Receptacles Circuit protection
Ground fault
circuit breaker Head type Lighted
Wire range
table1 Ordering code
100 120/240 30A/20A GFCI THQL1130, THQL1120 N/A Single Side No 2 GE1LM032SS
70 120/240 50A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1120 N/A Single Side No 2 GE1LM502SS
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side No 4 GE1LM532SS
Unmetered pad mount post
Amps Volts Receptacles Circuit protection
Ground fault
circuit breaker Head type Lighted
Wire range
table1 Ordering code
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Back-to-Back No 5 GE1LU532PB
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side No 6 GE1LU532PS
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side Yes 6 GE1LU532PSL
Ring type metered pad mount post
Amps Volts Receptacles Circuit protection
Ground fault
circuit breaker Head type Lighted
Wire range
table1 Ordering code
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side No 7 GE1LM532PS
Unmetered earth burial post
Amps Volts Receptacles Circuit protection
Ground fault
circuit breaker Head type Lighted
Wire range
table1 Ordering code
70 120/240 30A/20A GFCI THQL1130, THQL1120 N/A Single Side No 6 GE1LU032ES
70 120/240 30A/20A GFCI THQL1130, THQL1120 N/A Single Side Yes 6 GE1LU032ESL
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Back-to-Back No 5 GE1LU532EB
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side No 6 GE1LU532ES
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120GFT
20A Single Side No 6 GE1LU532ESG
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side Yes 6 GE1LU532ESL
Ring type metered earth burial post
Amps Volts Receptacles Circuit protection
Ground fault
circuit breaker Head type Lighted
Wire range
table Ordering code
100 120/240 30A/20A GFCI THQL1130, THQL1120 N/A Single Side No 7 GE1LM032ES
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Back-to-Back No 8 GE1LM532EB
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side No 7 GE1LM532ES
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120GFT
20A Single Side No 7 GE1LM532ESG
100 120/240 50A/30A/20A GFCI THQL2150, THQL1130,
THQL1120
N/A Single Side Yes 7 GE1LM532ESL
3-6 RV P OW E R PE D E S TA L S A N D I N LE T S , B U Y LO G SEC TI O N 3
—
Accessories
Description Dimensions Ordering code
Earth Burial Stabilizer Base (wire from back only) 9 in. GEFBEM9
9" Stabilizer Foot Kit (wire from side or back) 9 in. GESFEM9
Bolt-on TV//Telephone Kit – 5"x18" RJ11 Phone Jack, Padmount or Earth Burial - GETTV100
Add-on Water Shroud – Adapts to 9" wide galvanized steel post, grey color 15 1/4 in (H) x 9 1/2 in. (W) GEUH90G
3/4" Hose Bib Faucet for Post Applications 3 1/2 in (H) x 2 in. (W) GEUWATER34
—
GESFEM9
—
GEFBEM9
—
GEUH90G
—
GEUWATER34